302-537-697I

5799 LigHtHousE Cove, Rr. 54
Fenwick IsLanp, De 1994Y

APPETIZERS

Cheesesteak Egg Rolls (6) $8.50
Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak Egg Rolls (6) $8.75
French Fries $2.75
Add Cheese, Bacon or Gravy $0.50
Onion Rings $5.50
Mozzarella Sticks (6) $6.75
Chicken Tenders (5) $6.75
Pickle Fries $5.50
Coconut Shrimp (5) $9.00
Crab Dip served with Soft Pretzel Sticks $14.25
WINGS

Choose from Naked, Mild, Medium, Hot, Old Bay, BBQ or Honey BBQ. Comes with Clue Cheese and Celery.
Order of 10 $10.95
Order of 20 $20.95

Boneless Wings (10) $11.95



STEAMED SHRIMP

Y2 Lb. Steamed Shrimp

1 Lb. Steamed Shrimp

SOUPS

Corn & Crab Chowder
Chicken Noodle

Chili

SALADS

Dressings: Balsamic Vinegar, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Italian, Ranch and Thousand Island.

3 Of AKind
One scoop of Shrimp, Tuna and Chicken Salad

Antipasta
Capacolla, Salami, Peppered Ham & Provolone

Caesar

Chef
Ham, Turkey and Provolone

House

The Wedge
Tomato, Bacon and Bleu Cheese

Salad Toppers
Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad or Shrimp Salad

PHILLY’S FINEST CHEESESTEAKS

$9.95

$18.95

$9.25
$7.00

$8.25

$11.25

$8.75

$6.75

$8.75

$6.75

$6.75

$4.00

All cheesesteaks are served on a warmed bun with American cheese unless specified otherwise. Cheese Whiz,

Swiss & Provolone Cheeses are also available.

Cheesesteak

$9.00



Chicken Cheesesteak

Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak

Mild, Medium, or Hot

HOAGIES

$9.25

$9.25

All Hoagies are served on a warmed bun and include lettuce, tomato, onion, salt, pepper, oregano, and oil. Available
upon request: hot peppers, sweet peppers, pickles, vinegar and mayo. Meats heated by request.

Italian
Turkey
Roast Beef
American
Tuna

Veggie

WRAPS

Served with chips and a pickle.

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Mild, medium or hot

Chicken Caesar Wrap
A local favorite!

Club Wrap
Ham, roast beef or turkey

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
A delicious choice

SLIDERS

Served on potato rolls.

The High Steak
Steak sliders packed high

$9.00
$9.50
$10.75
$9.00
$8.00

$7.50

$9.00

$9.50

$9.00

$9.75

(4)-$12.25/(2) $6.50



Cheeseburger Sliders (4)-$13.25/(2) $7.25
Mini cheeseburgers

Pulled Pork Sliders (4) - $13.00 /(2) $7.25
Served with coleslaw
Crab Cake Sliders (4) - $19.00/ (2) $10.00

Mini jumbo lump crab cake sandwiches

SANDWICHES

Served with chips and a pickle.

Pulled Pork BBQ $10.25
Carolina style BBQ served with coleslaw on a Kaiser roll

Shrimp Salad $9.25
Homemade shrimp salad served on a potato roll with lettuce and tomato.

Reuben $9.25
Corned beef or turkey? Coleslaw or sauerkraut? Served with Swiss and Thousand Island dressing on rye.

Club Sandwich $9.50
Ham, turkey or roast beef on white toast with mayo

Meatball Sub $8.25
Melted with provolone on a warmed bun (chips & pickle not included)

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $9.75
Toppings optional

Fish Fillet Sandwich $9.25

Fried flounder served on a Kaiser roll with tartar sauce

Chicken Salad $9.00
Chunky chicken salad served on a potato roll with lettuce and tomato

Hot Roast Beef $9.75
Top round roast beef smothered with provolone and gravy on a Kaiser roll

Turkey Pretzelwich $9.75
Warmed turkey & melted swiss on a griddled pretzel bun with bacon & spicy mustard

Cheeseburger $9.25
Hand packed with 60z of fresh ground beef... add bacon for $0.50

Cheeseburger Sub $13.25
Hand packed with 9oz. of fresh ground beef (build your own!)



Chili Cheese Dog
A jumbo hot dog smothered in chili and whiz

Vegan Burger

Jumbo Lump Crab Cake Sandwich
Served on a potato roll with tartar sauce

BUILD YOUR OWN (Custom Sandwiches)

Meats: Ham, Liverwurst, Roast Beef, Bologna, Corned Beef, Turkey or Tuna
Cheeses: American, Provolone, Swiss or Shredded Cheddar

Veggies: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Hot Peppers, Sweet Peppers and Pickles
Toppings: Mayo, QOil, Vinegar, and Mustard

Breads: White, Wheat, Rye, Kaiser Roll or a Pretzel Kaiser Roll (add $1.50)

KIDS

Served with chips and a pickle
PB&J Squares

Jumbo Hot Dog

B.L.T.

Grilled Cheese

DESSERTS

Brownie Bites (8)
Caramel Apple Turnovers (2)

Wiggle Whiskey Bundt Cake

$8.75

$11.00

$14.75

$9.00

$4.25
$5.50
$6.25

$4.50

$9.00
$7.50

$9.00



