

APPETIZERS

Cheesesteak Egg Rolls (6)	\$8.50
Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak Egg Rolls (6)	\$8.75
	\$2.75 \$0.50
Onion Rings	\$5.50
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	\$6.75
Chicken Tenders (5)	\$6.75
Pickle Fries	\$5.50
Coconut Shrimp (5)	\$9.00
Crab Dip served with Soft Pretzel Sticks	\$14.25

WINGS

Choose from Naked, Mild, Medium, Hot, Old Bay, BBQ or Honey BBQ. Comes with Clue Cheese and Celery.

Order of 10	\$10.95
Order of 20	\$20.95
Boneless Wings (10)	\$11.95

STEAMED SHRIMP

1/2 Lb. Steamed Shrimp	\$9.95
1 Lb. Steamed Shrimp	\$18.95

SOUPS

Corn & Crab Chowder	\$9.25
Chicken Noodle	\$7.00
Chili	\$8.25

SALADS

Dressings: Balsamic Vinegar, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Italian, Ranch and Thousand Island.

3 Of A Kind One scoop of Shrimp, Tuna and Chicken Salad	\$11.25
Antipasta Capacolla, Salami, Peppered Ham & Provolone	\$8.75
Caesar	\$6.75
Chef Ham, Turkey and Provolone	\$8.75
House	\$6.75
The Wedge Tomato, Bacon and Bleu Cheese	\$6.75
Salad Toppers Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad or Shrimp Salad	\$4.00

PHILLY'S FINEST CHEESESTEAKS

All cheesesteaks are served on a warmed bun with American cheese unless specified otherwise. Cheese Whiz, Swiss & Provolone Cheeses are also available.

Cheesesteak

Chicken Cheesesteak	\$9.25
Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak	\$9.25
Mild, Medium, or Hot	

HOAGIES

All Hoagies are served on a warmed bun and include lettuce, tomato, onion, salt, pepper, oregano, and oil. Available upon request: hot peppers, sweet peppers, pickles, vinegar and mayo. Meats heated by request.

Italian	\$9.00
Turkey	\$9.50
Roast Beef	\$10.75
American	\$9.00
Tuna	\$8.00
Veggie	\$7.50
WRAPS Served with chips and a pickle.	
Buffalo Chicken Wrap Mild, medium or hot	\$9.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap A local favorite!	\$9.50
	\$9.50 \$9.00
A local favorite! Club Wrap	

SLIDERS

Served on potato rolls.

The High Steak Steak sliders packed high (4) - \$12.25 / (2) \$6.50

Cheeseburger Sliders Mini cheeseburgers	(4) - \$13.25 / (2) \$7.25
Pulled Pork Sliders Served with coleslaw	(4) - \$13.00 / (2) \$7.25
Crab Cake Sliders Mini jumbo lump crab cake sandwiches	(4) - \$19.00 / (2) \$10.00

SANDWICHES

Served with chips and a pickle.	
Pulled Pork BBQ Carolina style BBQ served with coleslaw on a Kaiser roll	\$10.25
Shrimp Salad Homemade shrimp salad served on a potato roll with lettuce and tomato.	\$9.25
Reuben Corned beef or turkey? Coleslaw or sauerkraut? Served with Swiss and Thousand Island dressing on rye.	\$9.25
Club Sandwich Ham, turkey or roast beef on white toast with mayo	\$9.50
Meatball Sub Melted with provolone on a warmed bun (chips & pickle not included)	\$8.25
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Toppings optional	\$9.75
Fish Fillet Sandwich Fried flounder served on a Kaiser roll with tartar sauce	\$9.25
Chicken Salad Chunky chicken salad served on a potato roll with lettuce and tomato	\$9.00
Hot Roast Beef Top round roast beef smothered with provolone and gravy on a Kaiser roll	\$9.75
Turkey Pretzelwich Warmed turkey & melted swiss on a griddled pretzel bun with bacon & spicy mustard	\$9.75
Cheeseburger Hand packed with 6oz of fresh ground beef add bacon for \$0.50	\$9.25
Cheeseburger Sub Hand packed with 9oz. of fresh ground beef (build your own!)	\$13.25

Chili Cheese Dog A jumbo hot dog smothered in chili and whiz	\$8.75
Vegan Burger	\$11.00
Jumbo Lump Crab Cake Sandwich Served on a potato roll with tartar sauce	\$14.75

BUILD YOUR OWN (Custom Sandwiches) \$9.00 Meats: Ham Liverwurst, Peast Beef, Belegna, Corned Beef, Turkey or Tuna

Meats: Ham, Liverwurst, Roast Beet, Bologna, Corned Beet, Turkey or Tuna	
Cheeses: American, Provolone, Swiss or Shredded Cheddar	
Veggies: Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Hot Peppers, Sweet Peppers and Pickles	
Toppings: Mayo, Oil, Vinegar, and Mustard	
Breads: White, Wheat, Rye, Kaiser Roll or a Pretzel Kaiser Roll (add \$1.50)	

KIDS

\$4.25
\$5.50
\$6.25
\$4.50

DESSERTS

Brownie Bites (8)	\$9.00
Caramel Apple Turnovers (2)	\$7.50
Wiggle Whiskey Bundt Cake	\$9.00